

S. No. 50
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrIM No. 1094/2022
In CrIA(D) No. 41/2022

UT of J&K through P/S Rajbagh ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Showkat Ahmad Khan and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2022

Steps for service have not been taken.

Await appearance of counsel for appellant.

List on 20.02.2023.

Meanwhile, steps for service be taken.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
25.11.2022
Manzoor