

Sr. No.20
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrlM No. 1094/2022 in
CrlA(D) No. 41/2022

Union Territory through Police Station ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
Rajbagh.

Through: None.

Vs.

Showkat Ahmad Khan & Others. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
17.11.2023

None appears on behalf of both parties.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 28.12.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
17.11.2023
Shaista